©
o

(35-28-17)

~
™

35027

85028 [

|

411.91

REPLAT G J HOHLOCH PLAT 1
VOL 102 PG 76

00'SL

177.48

21889

(35-28-21.01)

15'€29

REPLAT[M STACY FA

OL 64 PG 17
VOL 48 PG 9

177.55
15297

REPLAT M STACY FARM PLAT 4
VOL 64 PG 175
VOL 48 PG 9

(35-29-9)

RM PLAT 4

b

228.

339.4

112.1p

112_12

(35-29-7)

(35-29-6)

570.2

(35-29-8)

362.74 362,69

\1

(35-28-20)

(35-29-5)

o

(35-29-1)

35037

952.60

(35-29-4)

35029

483

483 (M)

35-29-2.01
( ) ot

(35-29-2)

(35-29-3)

35049

3360.00

35050

PENNSYLVANIA

STATE OF

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO
POLAND TOWNSHIP

TAX MAP
35029

SCALE
1 inch = 100 feet

Approximate

y A

o

50 100 200 300
1 Feet

Print Date Dec 31, 2010

LEGEND

----- COUNTY LINE
e TOWNSHIP LINE
s - CITY LINE

—mme e VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE

PARCEL LINE

-~~~ OLD PARCEL LINE
—————— PHASE LINE

— ROAD ROW LINE
— RAILROAD ROW LINE

(01-20-1.03)
345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

POLAND TOWNSHIP

PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

TAX MAP NUMBER

Index Map

35027 35028

35038 35037

35048 35049 35050




